
 
 

2022-2023 WJ Mouat Junior Girls Basketball Schedule 
(revised November 24, 2022) 

 

 
Day  Date  Opponent    Place    Time 
Wednesday Nov. 30 SJB     Mouat    7:30 

  

Monday Dec. 5  MEI     MEI    6:00 

Thurs-Sat  Dec. 1-3 Cascade Classic Scorekeeping Mouat & UFV   TBA 

Tues.-Sat. Dec. 6-10 Abby Police City Tournament Mouat & CBC   TBA 

Monday Dec. 12 Hansen    Hansen   6:00 

Fri. Sat.  Dec. 16-17 Jr Hawk Invitational   Mouat    TBA 

 

--- Christmas Vacation --- 

 

Monday Jan. 9  Yale     Yale    6:00 

Wednesday Ja. 11  Bateman    Mouat    7:30 

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 13-14 Timberwolves Classic   Bateman   TBA 

Monday Jan. 16 Abby     Abby    6:00 

Wednesday Jan.18  ACS     Mouat    7:30 

Thurs.-Sat Jan. 19-21 Grizzlies Classic   GW Graham   TBA 

Monday Jan. 23 Hansen    Mouat    5:30 

Thursday Jan. 26 MEI     Mouat    7:00 

Monday Jan. 30 SJB     SJB    5:30 

 

Play-Offs February 6 – 11, 2023 

 

EVAA Play-Offs – February 15-18, 2023 
 

BC Provincial Tournament – March 1-4, 2023 

 

 


